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 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Diff
 Total Time
 Best Lap

58
 Senne Botman 
 15
 41.677
 
 12:04.398
 41.677

6
 Milan Hunneman 
 12
 42.098
 0.276
 11:44.050
 41.953

60
 Miquel Sinke 
 14
 44.498
 0.283
 11:29.431
 41.960

88
 Finn Testers 
 14
 47.449
 0.748
 11:32.170
 42.425

74
 Mick Koomen 
 11
 43.750
 2.073
 11:54.682
 43.750

10
 Leroy van dooren 
 14
 44.319
 2.153
 11:42.464
 43.830

99
 Sem Testers 
 13
 46.442
 2.327
 11:39.040
 44.004

11
 Gijs Huisman 
 12
 47.508
 5.701
 11:39.763
 47.378
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